Distributed Power ETP-PA60S5
ETP-PA60S5
Desktop power supply DC 12V 6A 72W
This ETP-PA60S5 single output desktop power sup
-ply for converting AC mains current into DC volta-
ge for a wide range of DC applications. The ETP-
PA65S5 is terminated with a DC cable with a 2.1 x
5.5 x 10 mm DC connector.
Product Description
Input Voltage 100 - 240 V AC
AC input frequency  50 / 60 Hz
Output voltage 13.5 V DC
Output current 6.0 A
Output power 72 W
Adapter type Switching
Protections Overload
Output voltage adjustment  No
Number of outputs 1
Connector type Screw terminals
Power connectors type
230 V IEC C14
13.5 V - 2.1/5.5 mm Straight plug
Housing type Desktop
Weight 0.40 kg (power cable included)
Dimensions 125  x 55  x 33 mm